37
编辑1/2022年 www.elettrotec.com
第1页, 共2页
Sheet 1 of 2E. & O. E.
PHP
电气规格
最大电压 48Vca/cc
电流 0.5 (0.2) A

Electric contact gold-plated brass
Diaphragm tetrafluoroethylene propylene
如何订购 / HOW TO ORDER
PHP 10 A W HT 14K T5D
型号 / Model
PHP
选项 / Options
SM - T... - T...D - G - SG - TG - CAP3
本体 / Body
B - W
隔膜 / Diaphragm
见表隔膜 / 密封垫
see diaphragm / gasket table
“C” 螺纹 / Thread “B”
18K
14K
10K
M12
R14
R18
14NPT
18NPT
G1/8 BSPT 锥度/taper
G1/4 BSPT 锥度/taper
M10x1 锥度/taper
M12x1,5 平行/parallel
G1/4 BSPP 平行/parallel
G1/8 BSPP 平行/parallel
1/4” NPT 锥度/taper
1/8” NPT 锥度/taper
10
12
10
12
12
10
12
10
触电状态（无压力）/ Contact (without pressure)
A - C
范围 / RANGE
1 - 2 - 10
常闭触点
NC contact
常开触点
NO contact
3
B
A46
Ø 22,5
Faston
6.3 x 0.8
DIN 46248
调节螺丝
Adjusting screw